LOPEZ-ARELLANO, Yadira
ONLINE ONLY

yarellano@elcamino.edu

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

CDEV 103 - 2184 ONLINE
CDEV 104 - 2208 ONLINE

SPRING 2023 - 2/11-6/9




